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DATE	 EVENT	 CONTACT
February
Sat. Feb. 8	 Beach VB / AVP America	 Todd Sears
9am-4pm	 courts 1-14	 www.BeachVB.info, toddasears@gmail.com
Wed. Feb. 26	 Cabrillo Conference Matches	 Kelsee Montagna
12pm-5pm	 courts 9-14	 kemontag@cabrillo.edu
Fri. Feb. 28	 Cabrillo Conference Matches	 Kelsee Montagna
12pm-5pm	 courts 9-14	 kemontag@cabrillo.edu
March
Sat. March 7	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts 1-6A (including 4A)	 mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552 

Sat. March 7	 USF Volleyball Tournament	 USF
7am-6pm	 courts 9-14	
Fri. March 13	 Cabrillo Conference Matches	 Kelsee Montagna
12pm-5pm	 courts 9-14	 kemontag@cabrillo.edu
Sun. March 15	 Beach VB / AVP First	 Todd Sears
9am-4pm	 courts1-10,4A&6A(9a-4p),11-14 (9a-1p)	www.BeachVB.info, toddasears@gmail.com

Sat. March 21	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Fri. Mar. 27 & Sat. Mar. 28	USF Volleyball Tournament	 USF
7am-6pm	 courts 9-14	
Sat Mar. 28 & Sun Mar. 29	NCVA National Qualifier 	 Melissa Walker
7am-8pm	 courts 1-8, including4A&6A (all courts Sun.)	415-550-7582
APRIL
Sat. April 4	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Fri. April 10	 Cabrillo Conference Matches	 Kelsee Montagna
12pm-5pm	 courts 9-14	 kemontag@cabrillo.edu
Sat. April 11	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-1:30pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Sat. April 18	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Sat. April 25	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
MAY
Sat. May 2	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6 (9a-5p), 6A-14 (9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Sun. May 3	 Notre Dame Belmont High school                   Barry Peters	
8am-5pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 650-245-8937
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DATE	 EVENT	 CONTACT
Sat. May 9	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-1:30pm	 courts 1-14 (excluding 4A & 6A) 	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Sat. May 16	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
Sat. May 23                         CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Sat. May 30	 Beach VB / AVP First	 Todd Sears
8:30am-4pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 www.BeachVB.info, toddasears@gmail.com

JUNE
Tue. June 2	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
Wed. June 3	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Fri. June 5	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
Sat. June 6	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Wed. June 10	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Sat. June 13	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-5:30pm	 courts 1-4,11-14 (9:30a-1:30p), 6-10 (9:30a-5:30p) 	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Wed. June 17	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Sat. June 21	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
Wed. June 24	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Sun. June 28	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

JULY
Wed. July 1	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Wed. July 8	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Sat. July 11	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-5:30pm	 courts 1-4,11-14 (9:30a-1:30p), 6-10 (9:30a-5:30p) 	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Wed. July 15	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

DATE	 EVENT	 CONTACT

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT RENTALS
Applicants interested in hosting a volleyball tournament may rent the Main 
Beach volleyball courts from the Parks and Recreation Department (contact 
Jill Bates at 420-5266). Tournaments are limited to Saturdays or Sundays 
from Memorial Day to Labor Day. Tournaments may be scheduled on 
Saturday and/or Sunday before Memorial Day or after Labor Day if available.  
Applicants must apply 60 days in advance of the requested tournament date.

Sat. July 18	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Wed. July 22	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

Sat. July 25	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
Wed. July 29	 CBVA Youth	 Mark Hull
9am-4pm	 courts1-6(9a-4p),4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	mark@mainstreetbeach.com/831-254-2552

AUGUST
Sat. Aug. 1	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Sat. Aug. 8	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-5:30pm	 courts 1-5, 11-14 (9:30a-1:30p), 6-10 (9:30a-5:30p) 	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Sat. Aug. 15	 NCVA	 Melissa Walker
7am-7pm	 courts 1-14 (including 4A & 6A)	 415-550-7582
Sat. Aug. 22	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

SEPTEMBER
Sat. Sep. 12	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-1:30pm	 courts 1-14 (excluding 4A & 6A)	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Sat. Sep. 13	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

Sat. Sep. 19	 PSEA Company Tournament                                                     
8am-6pm                             courts 1-6                                                                                  
Sat. Sep. 26	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721

OCTOBER
Sat. Oct. 3	 No Attitudes Allowed	 Liz Fowler
9:30am-1:30pm	 courts 1-14 (excluding 4A & 6A)	 lizzyfowler@aol.com
Sat. Oct. 17	 CBVA Adult	 Lucas Bol
9am-5pm	 courts 1-6(9a-5p), 4A&6A-14(9a-1p)	 831-359-2721


